K	DRAN No. 107 - DOWER OF ATTORNEY TO SELL REAL ESTATE. TAM M-38-26031 1 SILVOI. M83 . 030 2201	
TK	DWAINE KESSLER and TREVA	
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That I, DWAINE REDOBLER during the sepre-	
s	RESOLER NITA A. DATE NOT THE ACCOUNT NOT THE ACCOUNT OF THE ACCOUN	
t t	o any party or parties at such photo of photo in the county of Klamach	
t	the following described real property intervention and more particularly described, as follows, to-wit:	
5		
	Lot 22 in Block 4 of Tract No. 1023, KLAMATH COUNTRY, in the	
	Lot 22 in Block 4 of Tregon. County of Klamath, State of Oregon.	
:		
•.		
1	THE THE AND THE JUNE 15, 1983,	
E E	THIS POWER OF ATTORNEY IS GOOD THROUGH AND INCLUDING JUNE 15, 1983,	
	THIS POWER OF ATTORNEY IS GOOD THROUGH AND INCLUDING JONE 19, 1999 AND AFTER SAID JUNE 15, 1983, THIS POWER OF ATTORNEY IS NULL AND VOID AND OF NO FURTHER FORCE OR EFFECT.	
li P	VOID AND OF NO FORTHER PORCE	
	with all the privileges and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining, and for me and in my name to make out, with all the privileges and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining, and for me and in my name to make out,	
2	with all the privileges and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining, and for me and in my name to make out execute, acknowledge and deliver proper deeds of conveyance of the same with or without covenants of seisin, freedom from encum- execute, acknowledge and deliver proper deeds of conveyance of the same with or without covenants of seisin, freedom from encum-	
	GIVING AND GRANTING unto my said attorney full power and using the promises, as fully to all intents and purposes as I might or could do in purpose GIVING AND GRANTING unto my said attorney full power and using the promises, as fully to all intents and purposes as I might or could do in purpose	
	brances and warranty. GIVING AND GRANTING unto my said attorney full power and adminutents and purposes as I might or could us in person soever requisite and necessary to be done in and about the premises, as fully to all intents and purposes as I might or could us in person soever requisite and necessary to be done in and about the premises, as fully to all intents and purposes as I might or could us in person ally present, with full power of substitution and revocation, hereby ratifying and confirming all that my said attorney or my said attor- ally present, with full power of substitutes shall lawfully do or cause to be done by virtue of these presents. ney's substitute or substitutes shall lawfully do or cause to sequires, the singular includes the plural.	
	Inconstruing this instrument and where the context so requires, the context so	
IMI	Dated May 19, 19 03	
83 11	Vusie Kersler	
Ś	Think Resoler	
ł	May 20 . 1983	
	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath )ss. Personally appeared the above named Dwaine Kessler and Treva Kessler Personally appeared the above named the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed.	
	and acknowledged in the start of the start o	
	The Manual I TO detailed a age of	
	(OFFICIAL SEAL) Before me: W/WWWW Notary Public for Oregon. My commission expires 3-22-85	
	STATE OF OREGON,	
	POWER OF ATTORNEY	
	I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the	:
	26th day of	
	et 10.42 o'clock A.M., and fecoraeu	
	space reserved in book reel volume No. M83 on page 8251 or as document fee file	•.
	FOR instrument microfilm No. 23750	
	RECORDER'S USE Record of Deeds	
	Lunewa treat h Stat	
	$\overline{Bc \times 376}$	
	Child Join OR 97624 4.00 fee By Alle Scove Deputy	
	( WILL TOLK, UNIT TOWN )	